$176,000

IN GUARANTEED PRIZE POOLS

DATE

WEDNESDAY 12/7/2016

THURSDAY  12/8/2016

FRIDAY 12/9/2016

SATURDAY  12/10/2016

SUNDAY 12/11/2016

THE

VENETIAN

POKER
ROOM

THE BEST POKER ROOM IN LAS VEGAS

EVENT

VENETIANPOKERROOM.BLOGSPOT.COM

DECEMBER WEEKEND

EXTRAVAGANZA

12PM EVENTS

$150 NLH
SuperStack

$340 NLH Day 1A
DoubleStack

$340 NLH Day 1B
DoubleStack

$340 NLH Day 1C
DoubleStack

$200 NLH REBUY
with $100 Rebuys at
or below starting stack

RESTART @11 AM

REGISTRATION

OPEN UNTIL

3:10 PM

6:50 PM

6:50 PM

6:50 PM

3:10 PM

EVENT

7PM EVENTS

$200 NLH REBUY
with $100 Rebuys at
or below starting stack

$200 NLH Bounty
SuperStack

$200 NLH Turbo
SuperStack

$200 NLH Bounty
SuperStack

$200 NLH Bounty
Turbo SuperStack

FOLLOW ALL THE ACTION AT

REGISTRATION
OPEN UNTIL

10:10 PM

10:10 PM

9:10 PM

10:10 PM

9:10 PM



