\$176,000

IN GUARANTEED PRIZE POOLS

DECEMBER WEEKEND

EXTRAVAGANZA

DECEMBER 7 - 11, 2016

DATE	EVENT	12PM EVENTS	REGISTRATION OPEN UNTIL	EVENT	7PM EVENTS	REGISTRATION OPEN UNTIL
WEDNESDAY 12/7/2016	1	\$150 NLH SuperStack \$9K GTD PRIZE POOL	3:10 PM	2	\$200 NLH REBUY with \$100 Rebuys at or below starting stack \$10K GTD PRIZE POOL	10:10 PM
THURSDAY 12/8/2016	3	\$340 NLH Day 1A DoubleStack \$100K GTD PRIZE POOL	6:50 PM	4	\$200 NLH Bounty SuperStack \$7 GTD PRIZE POOL	10:10 PM
FRIDAY 12/9/2016	3	\$340 NLH Day 1B DoubleStack \$100K GTD PRIZE POOL	6:50 PM	5	\$200 NLH Turbo SuperStack \$7K GTD PRIZE POOL	9:10 PM
SATURDAY 12/10/2016	3	\$340 NLH Day 1C DoubleStack \$100K GTD PRIZE POOL	6:50 PM	6	\$200 NLH Bounty SuperStack \$9K GTD PRIZE POOL	10:10 PM
	3	RESTART @11 AM		3:10 PM		9:10 PM
SUNDAY 12/11/2016	7	\$200 NLH REBUY with \$100 Rebuys at or below starting stack \$25K GTD PRIZE POOL	3:10 PM		\$200 NLH Bounty Turbo SuperStack \$7K GTD PRIZE POOL	

FOLLOW ALL THE ACTION AT VENETIANPOKERROOM.BLOGSPOT.COM



Must be 21 years of age or older and have a Grazie® card to participate.

A complete listing of starting chips, rake, and staff fees can be found at Venetian.com/deepstack

